
S.No Department Student Name Reg No. Result

1 Anesthesiology Arun Prasath 19114001 Pass

2 Anesthesiology Sindhuja 19114002 Pass

3 Anesthesiology Ruba Viknesh C. 19114003 Pass

4 Anesthesiology Rachel Sharon Ambrose 19114004 Pass

5 Anesthesiology Nivashram K. 19114005 Pass

6 Anesthesiology Shereen Suresh 19114006 Pass

7 Anesthesiology Divakar R 19114007 Pass

8 Dermatology Manasa Devi Rajkumar 19116001 Pass

9 Dermatology Sneha M 19116002 Pass

10 Dermatology Vaishnavi Duvvuru 19116003 Pass

11 ENT Surya Gayathri. C 19120001 Pass

12 ENT Jeeshan M.N 19120002 Pass

13 General Medicine Divya Prabha 19111001 Pass

14 General Medicine Amrith S Vysakh 19111002 Pass

15 General Medicine Raghul Raju 19111003 Pass

16 General Medicine
Vaghela Karmarajsinh 

Dilipsinh
19111004 Pass

17 General Medicine Sarika N Holla 19111005 Pass

18 General Medicine Ravi Kishore Marupalli 19111006 Pass

19 General Medicine Chakradhar Arepalli 19111007 Pass

20 General Medicine Sindhu Barathi K.T 19111008 Pass

21 General Medicine R. Kiruthika 19111009 Pass

22 General Medicine Janish A 19111010 Pass

23 General Medicine Kundana R 19111011 Pass

24 General Medicine Nandhakumar 19111012 Pass

25 General Surgery Seetha P 19117001 Pass

26 General Surgery Naveen K 19117002 Pass
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27 General Surgery Kumaran R 19117003 Pass

28 General Surgery Ganesh Kumar 19117004 Pass

29 General Surgery Selva Kumar A 19117005 Pass

30 General Surgery Anett Grace Christiena 19117006 Pass

31 General Surgery Nirmal Kumar M S 19117007 Pass

32 General Surgery Pooja Patnaik 19117008 Pass

33 General Surgery Greeshma Chitneni 19117009 Pass

34 General Surgery Therani Dorababu 19117010 Pass

35 General Surgery Anshul Dubey 19117011 Pass

36 General Surgery Jaai Vishnu 19117012 RWH

37 General Surgery Suganth Ryleson Daniel 19117013 Pass

38 General Surgery Vaishnavi P.E 19117014 Pass

39 OBG Anishma M J 19113001 Pass

40 OBG Nishanthi 19113002 Pass

41 OBG Prasannapriya K 19113003 Pass

42 Ophthalmology Amutha Bharathy A. 19119001 Pass

43 Ophthalmology Alekhya Dasari 19119002 Pass

44 Ophthalmology Abishek Paul S 19119003 Pass

45 Ophthalmology Maalavika S 19119004 Pass

46 Orthopeadics Manoj Prabhakar 19118001 Pass

47 Orthopeadics Sandeep 19118002 Pass

48 Peadiatrics Gandi Soujanya 19112001 Pass

49 Peadiatrics Bandla Sindhu 19112002 Pass

50 Peadiatrics Prahlad Kadambi 19112003 Pass

51 Peadiatrics Sushanth Prabhath Reddy 19112004 Pass

52 Peadiatrics Mohammed Aashiq 19112005 Pass

53 Peadiatrics Keerthana K.M 19112006 Pass

54 Peadiatrics Mubeena P.M 19112007 Pass

55 Peadiatrics Muhammed Shahid Koleth 19112008 Pass

56 Pathology Priyanka J 19124001 Pass



57 Pathology Vishnu Varthini S 19124002 Fail

58 Pathology
Uma Maheswari 

Karuppasamy
19124003 Pass

59 Pathology Aishwarya S 19124004 Fail

60 Psychaitry Sahar Shuja Khan Ghori 19128001 Pass

61 Psychaitry Atibha V 19128002 Pass

62 Radiology Aditi Agarwal 19115001 Pass

63 Radiology Sanjeev H Gowda 19115002 Pass

64 Radiology Sumit Bansal 19115003 Pass

65 Radiology Sasidharan S. 19115004 Pass

66 Radiology R. Vengatesh 19115005 Pass

67 Radiology Dhivyabhalan 19115006 Pass

68 TB & Chest Pramodh Kumar 19127001 Pass

69 TB & Chest Janarthanan V. 19127002 Pass

Sl. 

No
Name of the Student Gender Reg No Anatomy Physiology Biochemistry 

1 Aakash Hari Pothi R Male 20100001 Pass Pass Fail

2 Aashish M Male 20100002 Pass Pass Pass

3 Abarna D G P Female 20100003 Pass Pass Pass

4 Abhirami Kamakshi G Female 20100004 Pass Fail Fail

5 Adarsh A Male 20100005 Pass Pass Fail

6 Adhithshiddharth K S Male 20100006 Pass Pass Pass

7 Aishwarya R Female 20100007 Pass Pass Pass

8 Aishwarya Ray Female 20100008 Pass Pass Pass

9 Aishwarya S Female 20100009 Pass Pass Pass

10 Aiswarya R Female 20100010 Pass Pass Fail

11 Aiswarya S R Female 20100011 Pass Pass Pass

12 Ajay Santhosh M Male 20100012 Pass Pass Pass

13 Ajitha A Female 20100013 Pass Fail Fail

14 Akkula Karthika Female 20100014 Fail Fail Fail

15 Amogh Deep K Male 20100015 Pass Pass Pass
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16 Amrutha V Female 20100016 Pass Pass Pass

17 Anand Mohan Male 20100017 Pass Pass Pass

18 Anjali Kumari Female 20100018 Pass Pass Pass

19 Anupam Kumar Jha Male 20100019 Pass Pass Pass

20 Anupam Kumar Sinha Male 20100020 Pass Pass Pass

21 Anurup Chattopadhyay Male 20100021 Fail Fail Pass

22 Aparna A Female 20100022 Pass Pass Fail

23 Arun Kumar M. Male 20100023 Pass Pass Pass

24 Arusht Theomar Prabu Male 20100024 Fail Fail Fail

25 Ashok Kumar S Male 20100025 Pass Pass Pass

26 Balasingam V Male 20100026 Pass Pass Pass

27 Balasubramani E Male 20100027 Pass Pass Pass

28 Basani Rakshith Reddy Male 20100028 Pass Pass Pass

29 Benin Xavier E Male 20100029 Pass Pass Pass

30 Bharadwaj  K Male 20100030 Pass Pass Pass

31 Bharat Raj B Male 20100031 Pass Pass Pass

32 Bhuvanesh S I Male 20100032 Fail Fail Fail

33 Boomika J Female 20100033 Pass Pass Pass

34 Charulekha R Female 20100034 Fail Pass Pass

35
Chettiyar Ashwini 

Venkatesan
Female 20100035 Pass Pass Pass

36 Chintala Geethika Priya Female 20100036 Pass Pass Pass

37 Deepak N Male 20100037 Pass Pass Pass

38 Devisri B Female 20100038 Fail Fail Pass

39 Dhanashree Female 20100039 Pass Fail Pass

40 Dhanush Kumar R Male 20100040 Fail Fail Fail

41 Dhatchana Priya M Female 20100041 Pass Pass Pass

42 Dheeya Sree R S Female 20100042 Pass Pass Pass

43 Dhiyanesh Balaji Male 20100043 Pass Fail Pass

44 Dilipan K S Male 20100044 Pass Pass Pass



45 Dinesh V Male 20100045 Pass Pass Pass

46 Divya S Female 20100046 Fail Fail Fail

47 Divya Yadav Female 20100047 Pass Pass Pass

48 Divyadharshini G Female 20100048 Pass Pass Pass

49 Drishika Lakshmikanth Female 20100049 Pass Fail Fail

50 Durai Bharathi M S Male 20100050 Fail Fail Pass

51 Elakkiya I Female 20100051 Pass Pass Pass

52 Fathima Sameera I Female 20100052 Pass Pass Pass

53 Gayathiri R Female 20100053 Pass Pass Pass

54 Gayathri S Female 20100054 Pass Pass Pass

55 Gifty Maria Mathew S Female 20100055 Fail Fail Fail

56 Giruthighaa R Female 20100056 Pass Fail Pass

57 Gokarna S Male 20100057 Pass Pass Pass

58 Gokulanathan K Male 20100058 Pass Pass Pass

59 Gundeboina Mahalakshmi Female 20100059 Pass Pass Pass

60 Hareesh A Male 20100060 Pass Pass Pass

61 Hariharan V Male 20100061 Pass Pass Pass

62 Harinee N Female 20100062 Fail Fail Pass

63 Harini S Female 20100063 Pass Fail Pass

64 Hariprasath S Male 20100064 Pass Pass Pass

65 Haritha H D Female 20100065 Pass Pass Pass

66 Harshitha A V Female 20100066 Pass Pass Pass

67 Hasthra S Female 20100067 Pass Pass Pass

68 Hemasoundarya E Female 20100068 Pass Pass Pass

69 Hemavarsha R A Female 20100069 Pass Pass Pass

70 Hiya Ansari S Female 20100070 Pass Pass Pass

71 Hrithik Baruah Male 20100071 Fail Fail Pass

72 Ida K Kavin Female 20100072 Pass Fail Fail

73 Indhiragith R Male 20100073 Pass Pass Pass

74 Ishali Taran Female 20100074 Pass Pass Pass



75 Jai Ganesh T Male 20100075 Pass Pass Pass

76 Janani H D Female 20100076 Pass Pass Pass

77 Janavi  G Female 20100077 Pass Fail Pass

78 Jeevan S Male 20100078 Pass Fail Pass

79 Jeffin L Male 20100079 Pass Pass Pass

80 Jegadeeshwaran S Male 20100080 Pass Pass Pass

81 Jessica Dadhara Female 20100081 Fail Fail Pass

82 Jeyasakthi Amirthaa S Female 20100082 Pass Pass Pass

83 Jhanu K G Female 20100083 Pass Pass Pass

84 Jothyka N Female 20100084 Pass Pass Pass

85 Jotsna R Female 20100085 Pass Pass Pass

86 Jyothi Keerthika Female 20100086 Fail Fail Pass

87 Karthick P M Male 20100087 Pass Pass Pass

88 Kavin Prabhakar  T R Male 20100088 Pass Pass Pass

89 Keerthana P Female 20100089 Pass Pass Pass

90 Keerthana S K Female 20100090 Pass Pass Pass

91 Kiruthika A Female 20100091 Pass Pass Pass

92 Krishna Priya S Female 20100092 Fail Fail Fail

93 Ladi Sai Ram Male 20100093 Pass Pass Fail

94 Logesh Babu S Male 20100094 Pass Pass Pass

95 Lokeshraja R Male 20100095 Pass Pass Pass

96 Mahalakshmi P Female 20100096 Pass Pass Pass

97 Malini S Female 20100097 Fail Fail Fail

98 Maravarman R Male 20100098 Pass Pass Pass

99 Mayank Sajwan Male 20100099 Pass Pass Pass

100 Md Aftab Male 20100100 Pass Pass Pass

101 Medum Yangfo Female 20100101 Pass Pass Pass

102 Megarasan A Male 20100102 Pass Pass Pass

103 Megna   A K   Nanda Female 20100103 Fail Fail Fail

104 Mehanath S Male 20100104 Pass Pass Pass



105 Mirnalini Joshna S Female 20100105 Fail Fail Fail

106 Mohammed Saheen R Male 20100106 Fail Fail Fail

107 Mohammed Sajas Av Male 20100107 Fail Pass Pass

108 Mohammed Thoufeeque D Male 20100108 Pass Pass Pass

109 Mohan Raj  V Male 20100109 Fail Fail Fail

110 Mohana Krishnan S Male 20100110 Pass Pass Pass

111 Monish Kiran R Male 20100111 Fail Fail Fail

112 Monish.D Male 20100112 Fail Fail Pass

113 Mounisha V C Female 20100113 Pass Pass Pass

114 Mouthika A Female 20100114 Pass Pass Pass

115 Mrinalini T Female 20100115 Pass Pass Pass

116 Mugunthan V Male 20100116 Fail Pass Fail

117 Mukil Gowrin S Male 20100117 Pass Pass Pass

118 Muralidharan S. Male 20100118 Fail Fail Fail

119 Nandhini Prabha R Female 20100119 Pass Pass Pass

120 Narmadha T Female 20100120 Pass Pass Pass

121 Nashiba Sulthana A N S Female 20100121 Fail Fail Fail

122 Nasiya Misbha R Female 20100122 Fail Pass Fail

123 Nihala Sadaf J Female 20100123 Pass Pass Pass

124 Nithiesh S Male 20100124 Pass Pass Pass

125 Nithish G Male 20100125 Pass Pass Pass

126 Nivasini J Female 20100126 Pass Pass Pass

127 Nivedittha R G Female 20100127 Pass Pass Pass

128 Nivetha G.R Female 20100128 Pass Pass Pass

129 Nukala Likitha Prasanna Female 20100129 Pass Pass Pass

130 Oviya D Female 20100130 Pass Pass Pass

131 Parvathy L Female 20100131 Pass Fail Pass

132 Pasamiki R Male 20100132 Pass Pass Pass

133 Petchiyammal M Female 20100133 Pass Pass Pass

134 Pitla Sai Shreya Female 20100134 Fail Fail Fail



135 Pradeep Roshan S Male 20100135 Pass Pass Pass

136 Pragadti G Female 20100136 Pass Pass Pass

137 Prasanna B Male 20100138 Pass Pass Pass

138 Prashanth S D Male 20100139 Pass Pass Pass

139 Praveen B Male 20100140 Fail Fail Pass

140 Preetha K Female 20100141 Pass Pass Pass

141 Preethi M Female 20100142 Fail Pass Fail

142 Preethika E S Female 20100143 Fail Fail Pass

143 Priyadarshini S Female 20100144 Pass Pass Pass

144 Priyanka G Female 20100145 Pass Pass Pass

145 Priyavardhini K Female 20100146 Pass Pass Pass

146 Pulloor Kavya Female 20100147 Fail Fail Fail

147 Ragul R N Male 20100148 Pass Pass Pass

148 Rajaram R Male 20100149 Pass Pass Pass

149 Ram Prasath G Male 20100150 Pass Fail Fail

150 Rayapaneni Reddi Sai Bumika Female 20100151 Pass Pass Pass

151 Redlapalli Sunaysanghi Male 20100152 Fail Pass Fail

152 Renuka G Female 20100153 Pass Pass Pass

153 Richi Pao Female 20100155 Pass Pass Pass

154 Rishab M Male 20100156 Pass Pass Pass

155 Rishikhesha S Rao Male 20100157 Pass Pass Pass

156 Riya Kumari Female 20100158 Pass Fail Fail

157 Rohan Kumar K R Male 20100159 Pass Pass Pass

158 Rohit Srinivas N Male 20100160 Fail Fail Pass

159 Rohith Kumar S Male 20100161 Pass Fail Pass

160 Roshni Deeksha R Female 20100162 Pass Pass Pass

161 Sabari Sritha S Female 20100163 Pass Pass Pass

162 Sabharivasan S Male 20100164 Pass Pass Pass

163 Sadhana D Female 20100165 Pass Pass Pass



164 Sahana Athinya R Female 20100166 Fail Fail Pass

165 Sainika S V Female 20100167 Pass Pass Pass

166 Sakana Amirtha R Female 20100168 Pass Pass Pass

167 Sakthiganapathy  R Male 20100169 Pass Pass Pass

168 Salahudeen Z Male 20100170 Pass Pass Pass

169 Samyuktha S Female 20100171 Pass Pass Pass

170 Sandhiya C Female 20100172 Pass Pass Pass

171 Sandhiya M G Female 20100173 Fail Fail Fail

172 Sandhya R Female 20100174 Pass Pass Pass

173 Sangavi P Female 20100175 Pass Pass Pass

174 Sangeetha V Female 20100176 Fail Fail Pass

175 Santhosh D Male 20100177 Fail Fail Fail

176 Santhosh S Male 20100178 Fail Fail Pass

177 Sarala Devi S Female 20100179 Pass Pass Pass

178 Sarojini K Female 20100180 Pass Pass Pass

179 Saumya Ajay Female 20100181 Pass Pass Pass

180 Savitha S Female 20100182 Fail Fail Pass

181 Seelam Surya Tej  Reddy Male 20100183 Pass Pass Pass

182 Sethana Ruba K Female 20100184 Pass Pass Pass

183
Shaikh Mohammed Umer 

Anwar
Male 20100185 Pass Pass Pass

184 Shakthi Meena N Female 20100186 Pass Pass Pass

185 Shanmuga Priyanga K Female 20100187 AAA AAA AAA

186 Sharuni G Female 20100188 Pass Fail Pass

187 Sheeba Evangeline S Female 20100189 Fail Fail Fail

188 Shobana P A Female 20100190 Pass Pass Pass

189 Shriyanshi Singh Female 20100191 Fail Pass Pass

190 Sidharth Shanand S S Male 20100192 Fail Pass Fail

191 Silambarasi A Female 20100193 Pass Pass Pass

192 Sindhuja S Female 20100194 Pass Pass Pass



193 Sivabalan S Male 20100195 Fail Fail Fail

194 Sivani V Female 20100196 Pass Pass Pass

195 Sivaranjani B Female 20100197 Pass Pass Pass

196 Snega M Female 20100198 Pass Pass Pass

197 Sneha M Female 20100199 Pass Pass Pass

198 Sneha S Female 20100200 Pass Pass Pass

199 Sowmiya S Female 20100201 Pass Pass Pass

200 Sree Anjana Devi A Female 20100202 Pass Pass Pass

201 Sree Balaji Barath K Male 20100203 Pass Pass Pass

202 Sree Varshini G Female 20100204 Pass Pass Pass

203 Sri Kiruthik R R Male 20100205 Fail Fail Fail

204 Sriranjani P M Female 20100206 Pass Pass Pass

205 Sri Swetha .R Female 20100207 Pass Fail Pass

206 Sruthi K Female 20100208 Pass Pass Pass

207 Subha Anubhav Singh Male 20100209 Pass Pass Pass

208 Subha Sree A Female 20100210 Pass Pass Pass

209 Suje K K Female 20100211 Pass Pass Pass

210 Sunkiruthiga V Female 20100212 Pass Pass Pass

211 Supriya K Female 20100213 Pass Pass Pass

212 Surya H Male 20100214 Fail Fail Fail

213 Sushil Gowtham H Male 2100215 Pass Pass Pass

214 Suvetha V Female 20100216 Pass Pass Pass

215 Swetha K Female 20100217 Fail Fail Pass

216 Swetha S Female 20100218 Pass Pass Pass

217 Swetha S J Female 20100219 Pass Pass Pass

218 Swethaa R Female 20100220 Pass Pass Pass

219 Swvetha V L Female 20100221 Pass Pass Pass

220 Tanisha Satpathy Female 20100222 Pass Pass Pass

221 Tarh Koniya Female 20100223 Pass Pass Pass

222 Tarunika R Female 20100224 Pass Pass Pass



223 Tathagat Bhoi Male 20100225 Pass Pass Pass

224 Tejavenkateshwar S Male 20100226 Pass Pass Pass

225 Thanigaivel M Male 20100227 Pass Pass Pass

226 Tharun R Male 20100228 Pass Fail Pass

227 Thenammai Y Female 20100229 Pass Fail Fail

228 Thilak Pandian K Male 20100230 Pass Pass Pass

229 Thileep Kumaran S Male 20100231 Pass Fail Pass

230 Thirumurugan A Male 20100232 Pass Pass Pass

231 Umaiyal M K Female 20100233 Pass Pass Pass

232 V G S R K Prasad Bolla Male 20100137 Pass Pass Pass

233 Vandhana M P Female 20100234 Pass Pass Pass

234 Varsha Preethi A Female 20100235 Fail Fail Fail

235 Varshaa Reeni M Female 20100236 Pass Pass Pass

236 Varun Muppavarapu Male 20100237 Pass Pass Pass

237 Veerabomma Akash Lohiya Male 20100238 Pass Pass Pass

238 Veerandhiran A Male 20100239 Pass Pass Pass

239 Velayutham  B S B Male 20100240 Pass Pass Pass

240 Vijay Anand C M Male 20100241 Fail Fail Fail

241 Vijaya Kumar D Male 20100242 Pass Pass Pass

242 Vijayavimenthan S Male 20100243 Pass Pass Pass

243 Vijayvarma M N Male 20100244 Pass Pass Pass

244 Vikash V Male 20100245 Pass Pass Pass

245 Virgina Estefan Vinna Victoria RFemale 20100246 Pass Pass Pass

246 Wanrilin Sara Shylla Female 20100247 Pass Pass Pass

247 Y S V Revant Male 20100154 Pass Pass Pass

248 Yazhini P Female 20100248 Pass Pass Pass

249 Yogandhar G Male 20100249 Pass Pass Pass

250 Yuvaraj S Male 20100250 Pass Pass Pass

Sl NO Name of the students Reg No Microiology Pathology Pharmacology 
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1 R Aakash Hari Pothi 20100001 PASS FAIL PASS

2 M Aashish 20100002 FAIL FAIL FAIL

3 D. G. P Abarna  20100003 PASS FAIL PASS

4 Abhirami Kamakshi 20100004 PASS PASS PASS

5 A Adarsh 20100005 PASS PASS FAIL

6 K.S Adhithshiddharth 20100006 PASS PASS PASS

7 R Aishwarya 20100007 PASS PASS PASS

8 Aishwarya Ray 20100008 PASS PASS PASS

9 S Aishwarya 20100009 PASS PASS PASS

10 R Aiswarya 20100010 PASS PASS FAIL

11 S. R Aiswarya 20100011 PASS PASS PASS

12 M Ajay Santhosh 20100012 PASS PASS PASS

13 A Ajitha 20100013 PASS PASS PASS

14 Akkula Karthika 20100014 PASS PASS PASS

15 K Amogh Deep 20100015 PASS PASS PASS

16 V Amrutha 20100016 PASS PASS PASS

17 Anand Mohan 20100017 PASS PASS PASS

18 Anjali Kumari 20100018 PASS PASS PASS

19 Anupam KR Jha 20100019 PASS PASS PASS

20 Anupam Kumar Sinha 20100020 PASS PASS PASS

21 Anurup Chattopadhyay 20100021 PASS PASS PASS

22 A Aparna 20100022 PASS PASS PASS

23 M Arun Kumar 20100023 PASS PASS FAIL

24 S Ashok Kumar 20100025 PASS PASS PASS

25 V Balasingam 20100026 PASS PASS PASS

26 E Balasubramani 20100027 PASS PASS PASS

27 Basani Rakshith Reddy 20100028 PASS PASS PASS

28 E Benin Xavier 20100029 PASS PASS PASS

29 K Bharadwaj 20100030 PASS PASS PASS

30 B Bharat Raj  20100031 PASS PASS PASS



31 S I Bhuvanesh 20100032 FAIL FAIL PASS

32 J Boomika 20100033 PASS PASS PASS

33 R Charulekha 20100034 PASS PASS PASS

34
Chettiyar Ashwini 

Venkatesan
20100035 PASS PASS PASS

35 Chintala Geethika Priya 20100036 PASS PASS PASS

36 N Deepak 20100037 PASS FAIL PASS

37 B Devisri 20100038 PASS PASS PASS

38 Pawar Dhanashree Mahesh 20100039 PASS PASS PASS

39 M Dhatchana Priya 20100041 PASS PASS PASS

40 R.S Dheeya Sree. 20100042 PASS PASS PASS

41 Dhiyanesh Balaji 20100043 PASS FAIL FAIL

42 K S Dilipan 20100044 PASS PASS PASS

43 V Dinesh 20100045 PASS PASS PASS

44 Divya Yadav 20100047 PASS PASS PASS

45 G Divyadharshini  20100048 PASS PASS PASS

46 Drishika Lakshmikanth 20100049 PASS PASS PASS

47 M.S Durai Bharathi 20100050 PASS PASS PASS

48 I Elakkiya 20100051 PASS PASS PASS

49 I Fathima Sameera 20100052 PASS PASS PASS

50 R Gayathiri 20100053 PASS PASS PASS

51 S Gayathri 20100054 PASS PASS PASS

52 S Gifty Maria Mathew 20100055 FAIL PASS FAIL

53 R Giruthighaa 20100056 PASS PASS PASS

54 S Gokarna 20100057 PASS PASS PASS

55 K Gokulanathan 20100058 PASS PASS PASS

56 Gundeboina Mahalakshmi 20100059 PASS PASS PASS

57 A Hareesh 20100060 PASS PASS PASS

58 V Hariharan 20100061 PASS PASS PASS

59 N Harinee 20100062 PASS FAIL FAIL



60 S Harini 20100063 PASS PASS PASS

61 S Hariprasath 20100064 PASS PASS PASS

62 H.D Haritha 20100065 PASS PASS PASS

63 A.V Harshitha 20100066 PASS PASS PASS

64 S Hasthra 20100067 PASS PASS PASS

65 E Hemasoundarya 20100068 PASS PASS PASS

66 R.A Hemavarsha 20100069 PASS PASS PASS

67 S  Hiya Ansari 20100070 PASS PASS PASS

68 Hrithik Baruah 20100071 PASS PASS PASS

69 Ida K Kavin 20100072 FAIL FAIL FAIL

70 R Indhiragith 20100073 PASS PASS PASS

71 Ishali Taran 20100074 PASS PASS PASS

72 T Jaiganesh 20100075 PASS PASS PASS

73 H D Janani 20100076 PASS PASS PASS

74 G Janavi 20100077 PASS PASS PASS

75 S Jeevan 20100078 PASS PASS PASS

76 L Jeffin 20100079 PASS PASS PASS

77 S Jegadeeshwaran 20100080 PASS PASS PASS

78 Jessica Dadhara 20100081 FAIL FAIL PASS

79 S Jeyasakthi Amirthaa 20100082 PASS PASS PASS

80 K G Jhanu 20100083 PASS PASS PASS

81 N Jothyka 20100084 PASS PASS PASS

82 R Jotsna 20100085 PASS PASS PASS

83 Jyothi Keerthika 20100086 PASS PASS PASS

84 P.M Karthick 20100087 PASS PASS PASS

85 T.R Kavin Prabhakar 20100088 PASS PASS PASS

86 P Keerthana 20100089 PASS PASS PASS

87 S.K Keerthana 20100090 PASS PASS PASS

88 A Kiruthika 20100091 PASS PASS PASS

89 S Krishna Priya 20100092 PASS FAIL PASS



90 Ladi Sai Ram 20100093 PASS PASS PASS

91 S Logesh Babu 20100094 PASS PASS PASS

92 R Lokeshraja 20100095 PASS PASS PASS

93 P Mahalakshmi 20100096 PASS PASS PASS

94 S Malini 20100097 PASS PASS PASS

95 R Maravarman 20100098 PASS PASS PASS

96 Mayank Sajwan 20100099 PASS PASS PASS

97 Md Aftab 20100100 PASS PASS PASS

98 Medum Yangfo 20100101 PASS PASS PASS

99 A Megarasan 20100102 PASS PASS PASS

100 Megna A. K. Nanda 20100103 PASS PASS PASS

101 S Mehanath 20100104 PASS PASS PASS

102 S Mirnalini Joshna 20100105 FAIL FAIL FAIL

103 R Mohammed Saheen 20100106 PASS PASS PASS

104 Av Mohammed Sajas 20100107 PASS PASS PASS

105  Mohammed Thoufeeque 20100108 PASS PASS PASS

106 V Mohan Raj 20100109 PASS PASS PASS

107 Mohana Krishnan 20100110 PASS PASS PASS

108 R Monish Kiran 20100111 FAIL FAIL FAIL

109 D Monish 20100112 PASS PASS PASS

110 V.C Mounisha 20100113 PASS PASS PASS

111 A Mouthika 20100114 PASS PASS PASS

112 T Mrinalini 20100115 PASS PASS PASS

113 V Mugunthan 20100116 FAIL FAIL PASS

114 S Mukil Gowrin 20100117 PASS PASS PASS

115 S Muralidharan 20100118 PASS FAIL FAIL

116 R Nandhini Prabha 20100119 PASS PASS PASS

117 T Narmadha 20100120 PASS PASS PASS

118 A.N.S Nashiba Sulthana 20100121 PASS PASS PASS

119 R Nasiya Misbha 20100122 PASS PASS PASS



120 J Nihala Sadaf 20100123 PASS PASS PASS

121 S Nithiesh 20100124 PASS FAIL FAIL

122 G Nithish 20100125 PASS PASS PASS

123 J Nivasini 20100126 PASS PASS PASS

124 R G  Nivedittha 20100127 PASS PASS PASS

125 G.R Nivetha 20100128 PASS PASS PASS

126 Nukala Likitha Prasanna 20100129 PASS PASS PASS

127 D Oviya 20100130 PASS PASS PASS

128 L Parvathy 20100131 PASS PASS PASS

129 R Pasamiki 20100132 PASS PASS PASS

130 M Petchiyammal 20100133 PASS PASS PASS

131 Pitla Sai Shreya 20100134 PASS PASS PASS

132 S Pradeep Roshan 20100135 PASS PASS PASS

133 G Pragadti 20100136 PASS PASS PASS

134 V.G.S.R.K. Prasad Bolla 20100137 PASS PASS PASS

135 B Prasanna 20100138 PASS PASS PASS

136 S.D Prashanth 20100139 PASS PASS PASS

137 B Praveen 20100140 PASS PASS PASS

138 K Preetha 20100141 PASS PASS PASS

139 M Preethi 20100142 PASS PASS PASS

140 E.S Preethika 20100143 PASS PASS PASS

141 S Priyadarshini 20100144 PASS PASS PASS

142 G Priyanka 20100145 PASS PASS PASS

143 K Priyavardhini 20100146 PASS PASS PASS

144 R.N. Ragul 20100148 PASS PASS PASS

145 R Rajaram 20100149 PASS PASS PASS

146 G Ram Prasath 20100150 FAIL FAIL PASS

147 Rayapaneni Reddi Sai Bumika 20100151 PASS PASS PASS

148 Redlapalli Sunaysanghi 20100152 PASS PASS PASS

149 G Renuka 20100153 PASS PASS PASS



150 Y S V Revant  20100154 PASS PASS PASS

151 Richi Pao 20100155 PASS PASS PASS

152 M Rishab 20100156 PASS PASS PASS

153 Rishikhesha S Rao 20100157 PASS PASS PASS

154 Riya Kumari 20100158 N.E N.E N.E

155 K R Rohan Kumar 20100159 PASS PASS PASS

156 N Rohit Srinivas 20100160 PASS PASS PASS

157 S Rohith Kumar 20100161 FAIL FAIL FAIL

158 R Roshni Deeksha 20100162 PASS PASS PASS

159 S Sabari Sritha 20100163 PASS PASS PASS

160 S Sabharivasan 20100164 PASS PASS PASS

161 D Sadhana 20100165 PASS PASS PASS

162 R Sahana Athinya 20100166 PASS PASS FAIL

163 S.V Sainika 20100167 PASS PASS PASS

164 R Sakana Amirtha 20100168 PASS PASS PASS

165 R Sakthi Ganapathy 20100169 PASS PASS PASS

166 Z Salahudeen 20100170 PASS PASS PASS

167 S Samyuktha 20100171 PASS PASS PASS

168 C Sandhiya 20100172 PASS PASS PASS

169 M G Sandhiya 20100173 PASS PASS PASS

170 R Sandhya 20100174 PASS PASS PASS

171 P. Sangavi 20100175 PASS PASS PASS

172 V Sangeetha 20100176 PASS PASS PASS

173 D Santhosh 20100177 PASS PASS PASS

174 S Santhosh 20100178 FAIL FAIL PASS

175 S Sarala Devi 20100179 PASS PASS PASS

176 K Sarojini 20100180 PASS PASS PASS

177 Saumya Ajay 20100181 PASS PASS PASS

178 S Savitha 20100182 PASS PASS PASS

179 Seelam Surya Tej Reddy 20100183 PASS PASS PASS



180 K Sethana Ruba 20100184 PASS PASS PASS

181
Shaikh Mohammed Umer 

Anwar
20100185 PASS PASS PASS

182 N Shakthi Meena 20100186 PASS PASS PASS

183 G Sharuni 20100188 PASS PASS PASS

184 S Sheeba Evangeline 20100189 PASS FAIL FAIL

185 P.A Shobana 20100190 PASS PASS PASS

186 K M Shriyansi Singh 20100191 PASS PASS PASS

187 S.S Sidharth Shanand 20100192 PASS PASS PASS

188 A Silambarasi 20100193 PASS PASS PASS

189 S Sindhuja 20100194 PASS PASS PASS

190 S Sivabalan 20100195 PASS PASS PASS

191 V Sivani 20100196 PASS PASS PASS

192 B Sivaranjani 20100197 PASS PASS PASS

193 M Snega 20100198 PASS PASS PASS

194 M Sneha 20100199 PASS PASS PASS

195 S Sneha 20100200 PASS PASS PASS

196 S Sowmiya 20100201 PASS PASS PASS

197 A Sree Anjana Devi 20100202 PASS PASS PASS

198 K Sree Balaji Barath 20100203 PASS FAIL PASS

199 G Sree Varshini 20100204 PASS PASS PASS

200 R.R Sri kiruthik 20100205 PASS FAIL FAIL

201 P.M Sri Ranjani 20100206 PASS PASS PASS

202 R Sri Swetha 20100207 PASS PASS PASS

203 K Sruthi 20100208 PASS PASS PASS

204 Subha Anubhav Singh 20100209 PASS PASS PASS

205 A Subha Sree 20100210 PASS PASS PASS

206 K.K Suje 20100211 PASS PASS PASS

207 V Sunkiruthiga 20100212 PASS PASS PASS

208 K Supriya 20100213 PASS PASS PASS



209 H Surya 20100214 PASS PASS PASS

210 H Sushil Gowtham 20100215 PASS FAIL FAIL

211 V Suvetha 20100216 PASS PASS PASS

212 K Swetha 20100217 PASS PASS PASS

213 S Swetha 20100218 PASS FAIL FAIL

214 S.J Swetha 20100219 PASS PASS PASS

215 R Swethaa 20100220 PASS PASS PASS

216 V.L Swvetha. 20100221 PASS PASS PASS

217 Tanisha Satpathy 20100222 PASS PASS PASS

218 Tarh Koniya 20100223 PASS PASS PASS

219 R Tarunika 20100224 PASS PASS PASS

220 Tathagat Bhoi 20100225 PASS PASS PASS

221 S Tejavenkateshwar 20100226 PASS PASS PASS

222 M Thanigaivel 20100227 PASS PASS PASS

223 R Tharun 20100228 PASS PASS PASS

224 Y Thenammai 20100229 PASS PASS PASS

225 K Thilak Pandian 20100230 PASS PASS PASS

226 S Thileep Kumaran 20100231 PASS PASS PASS

227 A Thirumurugan 20100232 PASS PASS PASS

228 Umaiyal Mk 20100233 PASS PASS PASS

229 M P  Vandhana 20100234 PASS PASS PASS

230 A Varsha Preethi 20100235 FAIL PASS FAIL

231 M Varshaa Reeni 20100236 PASS PASS FAIL

232 Varun Muppavarapu 20100237 PASS PASS PASS

233 Veerabomma Akash Lohiya 20100238 PASS PASS PASS

234 A Veerandhiran 20100239 PASS PASS PASS

235 B.S.B Velayutham. 20100240 PASS PASS PASS

236
R Virgina Estefan Vinna 

Victoria 
20100241 PASS PASS PASS

237 D Vijaya Kumar 20100243 PASS FAIL PASS



238 S Vijayavimenthan 20100244 PASS PASS PASS

239 M N Vijayvarma 20100245 PASS PASS PASS

240 V Vikash 20100246 PASS PASS PASS

241 Wanrilin Sara Shylla 20100247 PASS PASS PASS

242 P Yazhini 20100248 PASS PASS PASS

243 G Yogandhar 20100249 PASS PASS PASS

244 S Yuvaraj 20100250 PASS PASS PASS

Sl. No Name of the Student Reg No Ophthalmology ENT Community Medicine

1 Shyamala J.P 17100116 AAA Pass Pass

2 Nivetha K 17100086 Pass Pass Pass

3 Aayushi Singh 18100001 Pass Pass Pass

4 Abhishek Gupta 18100002 Pass Pass Pass

5 Abhishek R 18100003 Pass Pass Pass

6 Abraham Johnson Ashok 18100004 Pass Pass Pass

7 Adelarisa Mawa 18100005 Pass Pass Pass

8 Anamika 18100006 Pass Pass Pass

9 Aneesa Asharaf 18100007 Pass Pass Pass

10 Anisha Karthika 18100008 Pass Pass Pass

11 Anjaly K Pillai 18100009 Pass Pass Pass

12 Ankan Kundu 18100010 Pass Pass Pass

13 Anoushka Malhotra 18100011 Pass Pass Pass

14
Anushalakshmi 

Dhakshinamoorthy
18100012 Pass Pass Pass

15 Archisman Chakraborti 18100013 Pass Pass Pass

16 Archita Anbu 18100014 Pass Pass Pass

17 Arijit Majumder 18100015 Pass Pass Pass

18 Ashwin Baskar Perumal 18100016 Pass Pass Pass

19 Aswin Raj 18100017 Pass Pass Pass

20 Balaji Venkatesan 18100018 Pass Pass Pass
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21 Bharathvaj V 18100019 Pass Pass Pass

22 Boobesh Gopal 18100021 Pass Pass Pass

23
Chavva R S B Jethreswara 

Reddy
18100022 Pass Pass Pass

24 Chinmayi B 18100023 Pass Pass Pass

25 Daya N 18100024 Pass Pass Pass

26 Deepak George 18100025 Pass Pass Pass

27 Deepali Santosh Bhamare 18100026 Pass Pass Pass

28 Dilan Paul Roy Johnny Roy 18100027 Pass Pass Pass

29 Divya Santhoshini Samudrala 18100028 Pass Pass Pass

30 Divya Srivastava 18100029 Pass Pass Pass

31
Doddareddy Muni Charan 

Reddy
18100030 Pass Pass Pass

32 Faaruk R 18100031 Pass Pass Pass

33 Gokulakanth V 18100032 Pass Pass Pass

34 Gokulakrishna K 18100033 Pass Pass Pass

35 Gopika 18100034 Pass Pass Pass

36 Gourav Malviya 18100035 Pass Pass Pass

37 Gowrishankar S 18100036 Pass Pass Pass

38 Guntupalli Bhargavi 18100037 Pass Pass Pass

39 Harini V 18100038 Pass Pass Pass

40 Harishankar C 18100039 Pass Pass Pass

41
Haritha Kumari Packiam 

Pillai Lakshmi
18100040 Pass Pass Pass

42 Harshni Ramesh 18100041 Pass Pass Pass

43 Iswarya Priya Darshni A C R 18100042 Pass Pass Pass

44 Jahanvi Aryan 18100043 Pass Pass Pass

45 Jaswanth P 18100044 Pass Pass Pass

46 K V N S S Pavan Kumar 18100045 Pass Pass Pass

47 Kavin P 18100046 Pass Pass Pass



48 Kavya Chhabra 18100047 Pass Pass Pass

49 Keerthana Rajeshkumar 18100048 Pass Pass Pass

50 Kethiri Shreya Reddy 18100049 Pass Pass Pass

51 Kodi Nikhita 18100050 Pass Pass Pass

52 Kolli Dileep Reddy 18100051 Pass Pass Pass

53 Kommana Sai Yojitha 18100052 Pass Pass Pass

54 Kornana Venkata Sriram 18100053 Pass Pass Pass

55 Kovvuri Naveen Chandra 18100054 Pass Pass Pass

56 Kubra Iqbal Begum 18100056 Pass Pass Pass

57 Lavanika Sai Jetti 18100058 Pass Pass Pass

58 Lisha Patra 18100059 Pass Pass Pass

59 Loghavarshni P T 18100060 Pass Pass Pass

60 Magavir A M 18100061 Pass Pass Pass

61 Mandadi Keerthana Reddy 18100062 Pass Pass Pass

62 Mandapam Charishma 18100063 Pass Pass Pass

63 Mangalagiri Tejaswi 18100064 Pass Pass Pass

64 Matha Gayatri Namratha 18100066 Pass Pass Pass

65
Medarametla Jahnavi 

Chowdary
18100067 Pass Pass Pass

66 Megha S 18100068 Pass Pass Pass

67 Merin Sebastian 18100069 Pass Pass Pass

68 Mohamed Armash M 18100070 Pass Pass Pass

69
Mohammed Shabeeb 

Adukurussi
18100071 Pass Pass Pass

70 Mohan Kumar J S 18100072 Pass Pass Pass

71 Mohana Gaddam 18100073 Pass Pass Pass

72 Molakala Sai Mani Samhitha 18100074 Pass Pass Pass

73
Navaneethakrishnan 

Ariprabu
18100075 Pass Pass Pass

74 Naveen R 18100076 Pass Pass Pass

75 Nekkanti Sunanda 18100077 Pass Pass Pass



76 Nidish 18100078 Pass Pass Pass

77 Nigam Prasad Swain 18100079 Pass Pass Pass

78 Niyathi B L 18100080 Pass Pass Pass

79 Parth Sarathi Pandey 18100081 Pass Pass Pass

80 Pavatharani M 18100082 Pass Pass Pass

81 Pendyala Richa Snigdha Sri 18100083 Pass Pass Pass

82 Poondla Bhavani Lakshmi 18100085 Pass Pass Pass

83 Pramit Saha 18100087 Pass Pass Pass

84 Prasanna Narayanan 18100088 Pass Pass Pass

85 Prashanth S 18100089 Pass Pass Pass

86 Praveen S 18100090 Pass Pass Pass

87 Preethi K 18100091 Pass Pass Pass

88 Preethi M 18100092 Pass Pass Pass

89 Pritam Bhaskar Mhase 18100093 Pass Pass Pass

90 Prithiviraj Maharaja 18100094 Pass Pass Pass

91 Priyadharshini M 18100095 Pass Pass Pass

92 Priyadharshini Narayanan 18100096 Pass Pass Pass

93 Pulikeshi Hindustani M H 18100097 Pass Pass Pass

94 Rachana Raveendra 18100098 Pass Pass Pass

95 Raj Mohan K 18100099 Pass Pass Pass

96 Rajage Priyanka Bhagvan B 18100100 Pass Pass Pass

97 Rajesh K M 18100101 Pass Pass Pass

98 Rajkumar V 18100102 Pass Pass Pass

99 Rakesh Ranjan Panda 18100103 Pass Pass Pass

100 Ranjeetha Jayapal 18100105 Pass Pass Pass

101 Reehana S 18100106 Pass Pass Pass

102 Rishitha O 18100108 Pass Pass Pass

103 Rishva Ravichandran 18100109 Pass Pass Pass

104 Rithika N 18100110 Pass Pass Pass

105 Ritul 18100111 Pass Pass Pass



106 Rohith K 18100110 Pass Pass Pass

107 Rutuja Suresh Rajage 18100113 Pass Pass Pass

108 Safras Ahammed M P 18100114 Pass Pass Pass

109 Sai Likhith K 18100115 Pass Pass Pass

110 Sai Sreeharsha Pasupuleti 18100116 Pass Pass Pass

111 Samba Siva Rao Jasti 18100117 Pass Pass Pass

112 Sandhiya Natarajan 18100118 Pass Pass Pass

113 Sandhiya R 18100119 Pass Pass Pass

114
Santhanakrishnan 

Radhakrishnan 
18100120 Pass Pass Pass

115
Settipalli Praveen Kumar 

Reddy
18100121 Pass Pass Pass

116 Shreelata Ramanarao Bolla 18100122 Pass Pass Pass

117 Shruti Suman Singh 18100123 Pass Pass Pass

118 Sneha Ann Oommen 18100124 Pass Pass Pass

119 Sneha K P 18100125 Pass Pass Pass

120 Sree Mouni Kondragunta 18100126 Pass Pass Pass

121 Srishti Gupta 18100127 Pass Pass Pass

122 Sudipta Ranjan Garnaik 18100128 Pass Pass Pass

123 Sufiya Khan 18100129 Pass Pass Pass

124 Sushritha S 18100130 Pass Pass Pass

125 Susovan Behera 18100131 Pass Pass Pass

126 Swarna Shree  A 18100132 Pass Pass Pass

127 Swedha R 18100133 Pass Pass Pass

128 Tanya Kotian 18100134 Pass Pass Pass

129 Thallam Rakesh 18100135 Pass Pass Pass

130 Thulasi S Hari 18100136 Pass Pass Pass

131 Tikkireddy Bavana 18100137 Pass Pass Pass

132 Vaishnavi Voruganti 18100139 Pass Pass Pass

133 Varsha D 18100141 Pass Pass Pass

134 Veda Vasisht S 18100142 Pass Pass Pass

135 Vedanshi Midha 18100143 Pass Pass Pass



136 Vidhya S 18100144 Pass Pass Pass

137 Vishali D 18100145 Pass Pass Pass

138 Vishnu Teja C 18100146 Pass Pass Pass

139 Vishnu Teja R 18100147 Pass Pass Pass

140 Yamini Singh 18100148 Pass Pass Pass

141 Yeshwanth R 18100149 Pass Pass Pass

142 Zallipalli Sai Nikhitha 18100150 Pass Pass Pass

143 Nigam Prasad Swain 18100079 PASS  PASS

144 Avvala Ribka 17100018   PASS

145 Dibakar Ghosh 17100033 PASS  FAIL

146 Bhargava Ram G.S. 17100022 PASS PASS PASS

147
Hema Sai Reddy 

Yellamareddy
17100045 PASS PASS PASS

148 Karnati Soma Shekar Reddy 17100056 PASS PASS FAIL

149 Makineni Sarvodai 17100070 PASS PASS PASS

150 Nikeshbose M 17100082 PASS PASS FAIL

151 Obulapuram Prannay Sagar 17100088 PASS PASS PASS

152 Padala Pavan Kumar Reddy 17100089 PASS PASS PASS

153 Praveenkumar M 17100097 PASS PASS PASS

154 Sathish Kumar  V 17100113 PASS PASS PASS

155 Srimath Bala S 17100124 PASS PASS PASS

156 Bhargav Sai Ram G 18100020 PASS PASS PASS

157 Lajwanti K 18100057 PASS PASS PASS

158 Manikanta Shiva Sai 18100065 PASS PASS PASS

159 Peravalli Sai Bharadwaj 18100084 PASS PASS PASS

160
Pragada Varun Sri Venkata 

Badhraiah
18100086 PASS PASS PASS

161
Ramacharla Manish Sathvik 

Reddy
18100104 PASS PASS PASS

162 Reno 18100107 PASS PASS PASS



163
Tripathi Priyanka Ashwini 

Kumar
18100138 PASS PASS PASS

S.No Name of the Students Reg No
General 

Medicine

General 

Surgery

Obstetrics & 

Gynaecology
Paediatrics

1 R. Vignesh Rajan 1515146 Pass Fail Fail Pass

2 Aaron Ashley D SA 17100001 Pass Pass Pass Pass

3 Abhirami M.V 17100002 Pass Pass Pass Pass

4 Abirami  C 17100003 Pass Pass Pass Pass

5 Abishek D. 17100004 Pass Pass Pass Pass

6 Adarsh Kumar Udayakumar 17100006 Pass Pass Pass Pass

7 Adhi Bharath 17100007 Pass Pass Pass Pass

8 Ambatipudi Sai Pavani 17100008 Pass Pass Pass Pass

9 Amirtha S 17100009 Pass Pass Pass Pass

10 Andriya Shaloam S 17100010 Pass Pass Pass Pass

11 Angad Jaya Krishnan 17100011 Pass Pass Pass Pass

12 Aniket Nilesh Jha 17100012 Pass Pass Pass Pass

13 Anjali Sahu 17100013 Pass Pass Pass Pass

14 Anki Reddy Joshika 17100014 Pass Pass Pass Pass

15 Ankit 17100015 Pass Pass Pass Pass

16 Apoorva S 17100016 Pass Pass Pass Pass

17 Arthy Shella Raju 17100017 Pass Pass Pass Pass

18 Balasanni  Varun 17100019 Pass Pass Pass Pass

19 Bandi Manoj Goud 17100020 Pass Pass Pass Pass

20 Bayya Laluprasad Yadav 17100021 Pass Pass Pass Pass

21 Busi Reddy Vineetha Reddy 17100023 Pass Pass Pass Pass

22 Chahat 17100024 Pass Pass Pass Pass

23 Chandrakrishnan K M 17100025 Pass Pass Pass Pass

24
Chappiti Venkata Naga Sai 

Teja 
17100026 Pass Pass Pass Pass
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25 Chittoor Ghatambu Karthik 17100027 Pass Pass Pass Pass

26 Christal Daliya K 17100028 Pass Pass Pass Pass

27 Daksyayane V (Nri Student) 17100029 Pass Pass Pass Pass

28 Dharshanbala  Paramasivam 17100030 Pass Pass Pass Pass

29 Dhaval R 17100031 Pass Pass Pass Pass

30 Dhulipala Supriya Ramadevi 17100032 Pass Pass Pass Pass

31 Dinesh M 17100034 Pass Pass Pass Pass

32 Fadhi Abdulla P.K 17100036 Pass Pass Pass Pass

33 Hamsika Reddy Varala 17100037 Pass Pass Pass Pass

34 Hareb Mohamed Ali 17100038 Pass Pass Pass Pass

35 Hari Venkatesh D 17100039 Pass Pass Pass Pass

36 Harini  B 17100041 Pass Pass Pass Pass

37 Harish T 17100042 Pass Pass Pass Pass

38 Harsohyna Singh Billawria 17100043 Pass Pass Pass Pass

39 Hema Gowtham 17100044 Pass Pass Pass Pass

40 Hemanth Padamanaban 17100046 Pass Pass Pass Pass

41 Jaison M 17100047 Pass Pass Pass Pass

42 Jayasri  D 17100048 Pass Pass Pass Pass

43 Jeevan Prasad S 17100049 Pass Pass Pass Pass

44 Jothika S S 17100050 Pass Pass Pass Pass

45 Jyoti Priya D 17100051 Pass Pass Pass Pass

46 Kannal M.R 17100052 Pass Pass Pass Pass

47 Kapluru Sushma 17100053 Pass Pass Pass Pass

48 Kappala Mouni Sai 17100054 Pass Pass Pass Pass

49 Karishma Prakash J 17100055 Pass Pass Pass Pass

50 Kasula Sai Sowmya 17100057 Pass Pass Pass Pass

51 Kayalvizhi Senthil Kumar 17100058 Pass Pass Pass Pass

52 Kihrusha Gopavaram 17100060 Pass Pass Pass Pass



53
Kolli Bhavya 

Srimanichandana
17100061 Pass Pass Pass Pass

54 Kothagiri Venkata Navya 17100062 Pass Pass Pass Pass

55 Krishnasetty Priyanka 17100063 Pass Pass Pass Pass

56 Lekha Sree Nirmal Kumar 17100064 Pass Pass Pass Pass

57 Liz Tresa Antony 17100066 Pass Pass Pass Pass

58 Maddi Jai Siva Naga Sai 17100068 Pass Pass Pass Pass

59 Maddineni Kavya 17100069 Pass Pass Pass Pass

60 Male Kavya 17100071 Pass Pass Pass Pass

61 Manpreet Chandra Verma 17100072 Pass Pass Pass Pass

62 Medha Madhuram 17100073 Pass Pass Pass Pass

63
Medida Venkata Satya 

Supriya
17100074 Pass Pass Pass Pass

64 Meni Geetha Shouri 17100075 Pass Pass Pass Pass

65 Mounisha S.V 17100076 Pass Pass Pass Pass

66 Muthukumar  Nachimuthu 17100077 Pass Pass Pass Pass

67 Nandhitha  B 17100078 Pass Pass Pass Pass

68 Narmadha M 17100079 Pass Pass Pass Pass

69 Navya Sree N 17100080 Pass Pass Pass Pass

70 Nellore Srinithya 17100081 Pass Pass Pass Pass

71 Nikilan R 17100083 Pass Pass Pass Pass

72 Niranchana Jehathi R 17100084 Pass Pass Pass Pass

73 Niranjan Kumaar 17100085 Pass Pass Pass Pass

74 Pendayala Navya 17100091 Pass Pass Pass Pass

75 Pooja S.S 17100092 Pass Pass Pass Pass

76 Pradeep Hari 17100093 Pass Pass Pass Pass

77 Pranav Pupesh 17100094 Pass Pass Pass Pass

78 Pranesh Balaaji M B 17100095 Pass Pass Pass Pass

79 Prithivirajan S 17100096 Pass Pass Pass Pass

80 Pullem Manish Raj 17100098 Pass Pass Pass Pass

81 Punyala Vijaya Lakshmi 17100099 Pass Pass Pass Pass



82 Ragaesh Benjam 17100100 Pass Pass Pass Pass

83 Ragul S 17100101 Pass Pass Pass Pass

84 Rahaa M 17100102 Pass Pass Pass Pass

85 Rahul  S.R 17100103 Pass Pass Pass Pass

86 Raj Aryan 17100104 Pass Pass Pass Pass

87 Rajarshi Saha 17100105 Pass Pass Pass Pass

88 Ramakrishnan  G 17100106 Pass Pass Pass Pass

89 Ravi Prateek Yadav 17100108 Pass Pass Pass Pass

90 Ravuru Srikar 17100109 Pass Pass Pass Pass

91 Riya Moonka 17100110 Pass Pass Pass Pass

92 Sajith K K 17100111 Pass Pass Pass Pass

93 Sandhiya M 17100112 Pass Pass Pass Pass

94 Shanjay Deep Subash 17100114 Pass Pass Pass Pass

95 Shubham Agrawal 17100115 Pass Pass Pass Pass

96 Siramdasu Shwetasri 17100117 Pass Pass Pass Pass

97 Snekha Nandhini 17100118 Pass Pass Pass Pass

98 Sreeja J 17100120 Pass Pass Pass Pass

99 Sri Chandan Karjala 17100121 Pass Pass Pass Pass

100
Sriram Vishnu Vardhana 

Saketh
17100122 Pass Pass Pass Pass

101
Sri Sailam Reddy Rupesh 

Goud
17100123 Pass Pass Pass Pass

102 Srinath  R.M 17100125 Pass Pass Pass Pass

103 Subha Shri Swetha  S 17100126 Pass Pass Pass Pass

104 Sunilnithi  K 17100127 Pass Pass Pass Pass

105 Sunkar Srinivasa Kumar 17100128 Pass Pass Pass Pass

106 Surapa Raju Sumath 17100129 Pass Pass Pass Pass

107 Surenkumar Gajendiran 17100130 Pass Pass Pass Pass

108 Suriya Kumar  V.K 17100131 Pass Pass Pass Pass

109 Suvitha  C 17100132 Pass Pass Pass Pass

110 Swarnanjali  D 17100133 Pass Pass Pass Pass



111 Tanikona Bhanu Teja 17100134 Pass Pass Pass Pass

112 Thiyam Robertson 17100135 Pass Pass Pass Pass

113 Uppara Srikar 17100136 Pass Pass Pass Pass

114 Utchala Ranavath Reddy 17100137 Pass Pass Pass Pass

115 Valluru Pavani 17100138 Pass Pass Pass Pass

116 Vandana Sridhar 17100139 Pass Pass Pass Pass

117
Venkata Hemanaga Sai 

Srujani Neeli
17100141 Pass Pass Pass Pass

118
Venkata Karthik Reddy 

Singam
17100142 Pass Pass Pass Pass

119 Venkata Sai Srija Kandula 17100143 Pass Pass Pass Pass

120 Vignesh D 17100144 Pass Pass Pass Pass

121 Vikrant Jain 17100145 Pass Pass Pass Pass

122 Vinothini K 17100146 Pass Pass Pass Pass

123 Visal  I.D 17100147 Pass Pass Pass Pass

124 Vytla Meenakshi 17100148 Pass Pass Pass Pass

125 Yerramsetti Lalitha 17100149 Pass Pass Pass Pass

126 Yeturu Ananya Reddy 17100150 Pass Pass Pass Pass

127 Jone Pranesh Raj 1515043 PASS PASS  

128 Manoj Kumar V 1515059 PASS  PASS 

129 Hariharan Velu  K.R 16100046 PASS   

130 Munuru Keerthi 16100076 PASS  PASS 

131 Vignesh Rajan R 1515146  PASS  PASS

132 Dinesh Srinivasan R 17100035 PASS PASS PASS PASS

133 Hariharan S 17100040 PASS PASS PASS PASS

134 Keshwa Pradhana 17100059 PASS PASS PASS PASS

135 Lijush D.P 17100065 PASS PASS PASS PASS

136 Lokesh T. 17100067 PASS PASS PASS PASS

137 Nivetha V 17100087 PASS PASS PASS PASS

138 Palakollu Sainath Reddy 17100090 PASS PASS PASS PASS

139 Ramisetty Sai Sreeja 17100107 PASS PASS PASS PASS



140 Sourab Singh Thakur 17100119 PASS PASS PASS PASS

141 Vendhan  P 17100140 PASS PASS PASS PASS

142 Chris Joel Vincilin 1514018 PASS PASS PASS PASS

143 Varunkanth K.G 1515140 PASS PASS PASS PASS


